10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Executive Director
Deputy Director

Data Systems Analyst
Response & Transport

Coordinator

Financial Services Assistant Executive Secretary
Data Registrar

Ems Field Liaison

Quality Improvement

Coordinator

Receptionist

Trauma Coordinator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Coordinators

Coordinators

Clerical

Clerical

Coordinators

Coordinators

Clerical

Coordinators

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$131,220

$94,751

$91,366

$86,848

$77,605

$62,754

$62,262

$40,751

$38,707

$14,713

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$22,963
$16,581
$15,989
$15,198
$13,581
$10,982
$10,896
$8,150
$6,774
$2,207
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



