	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Administration	\$131,220	\$22,963
2.	Deputy Director		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Administration	\$94,751	\$16,581
3.	Data Systems Analyst		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$91,366	\$15,989
4.	Response & Transport Coordinator		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$86,848	\$15,198
5.	Financial Services Assistant	Executive Secretary	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Clerical	\$77,605	\$13,581
6.	Data Registrar		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Clerical	\$62,754	\$10,982
7.	Ems Field Liaison		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$62,262	\$10,896
8.	Quality Improvement Coordinator		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$40,751	\$8,150
9.	Receptionist		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Clerical	\$38,707	\$6,774
10.	Trauma Coordinator		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$14,713	\$2,207
11.	Board Member		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board	\$0	\$0